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Date: 05/02/2025 

BOOKLIST FOR CLASS III FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

SR NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOKS PUBLICATION 

1 ENGLISH 
EVS 

MATHS 

CRYSTAL CURATED AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES WITH 

PRACTICE BOOK – GRADE 3 
PEARSON 

2 GRAMMAR GEAR BOOK 3  CAMBRIDGE 

3 

HINDI 

GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA 3  MADHUBAN 

4 MERU HINDI VYAKRAN - 3  MADHUBAN 

5 COMPUTER IT PLANET BITS TO BOTS - 3 P M P  

6 GUJARATI GUJARATI-2  GRAFELCO 

SR NO NOTE BOOK QTY 

1 RULED BOOK (SINGLE LINE), ENGLISH, EVS, COMPUTER (120 PAGES) 4 

2 1/2" SQ. MATHS 172 PAGES  2 

3 HINDI AND GUJARATI 120 PAGES DOUBLE LINE (2+1) 3 

4 INTERLEAF NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES  1 

5 DRAWING BOOK (MEDIUM SIZE) 1 

6 SCRAPBOOK 1 

7 SINGLE LINE - MUSIC BOOK (72 PAGES) 1 

SR NO STATIONERY QTY 

1 PLASTIC CRAYONS - 24 SHADES 1 

2 LITTLE ARTIST COLOUR PENS 1 

3 BROWN PAPER ROLL 2 Rolls 

4 NAME LABEL 15 Pcs 

5 ORIGAMI PAPER 1 Pk 

6 BLUNT SCISSORS 1 

7 GLUE STICK  1 

8 WATER COLOURS -6 SHADES 1 BOX 
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Date: 05/02/2025 

BOOKLIST FOR CLASS IV FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

SR NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOKS PUBLICATION 

1 ENGLISH 

EVS 

MATHS 

CRYSTAL CURATED AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES WITH 
PRACTICE BOOK – GRADE 4 

PEARSON 

2 GRAMMAR GEAR BOOK 4  CAMBRIDGE 

3 

HINDI 

GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA 4  MADHUBAN 

4 MERU HINDI VYAKRAN - 4  MADHUBAN 

5 COMPUTER IT PLANET BITS TO BOTS - 4 P M P  

6 GUJARATI GUJARATI-3 GRAFELCO 

SR NO NOTE BOOK QTY 

1 SINGLE LINE 120 PAGES 5 

2 1/2" SQ. MATHS 172 PAGES  2 

3 HINDI AND GUJARATI 120 PAGES DOUBLE LINE (1+1) 2 

4 INTERLEAF NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES  1 

5 DRAWING BOOK (A4 SIZE) 1 

6 SCRAPBOOK 1 

   

SR NO STATIONERY   

1 PLASTIC CRAYONS - 24 SHADES 1 

2 POSTER COLOURS 12 SHADES 1 

3 BRUSH ROUND 0, 2, 4, 6 - Synthetic Hair Brush 1 

4 LITTLE ARTIST COLOUR PENS 1 

5 OIL PASTEL (15 COLOURS) 1 

6 BLUNT SCISSORS 1 

7 FLAT BRUSH 1,2,4 1 

8 ORIGAMI PAPER 1 Pkt 

9 NAME LABEL 15 Pcs 

10 BROWN PAPER ROLL 2 Rolls 
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Date: 05/02/2025 

BOOK LIST FOR CLASS V FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

SR NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOKS PUBLICATION 

1 ENGLISH 

EVS 

MATHS 

CRYSTAL CURATED AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES WITH 

PRACTICE BOOK – GRADE 5 
PEARSON 

2 GRAMMAR GEAR BOOK 5  CAMBRIDGE 

3 
HINDI 

GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA 5  MADHUBAN 

4 MERU HINDI VYAKRAN - 5  MADHUBAN 

5 COMPUTER IT PLANET BITS TO BOTS - 5 P M P  

6 GUJARATI GUJARATI-4 GRAFELCO 

SR NO NOTE BOOK QTY 

1 SINGLE LINE 120 PAGES  7 

2 SINGLE LINE 172 PAGES 2 

3 INTERLEAF NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES  1 

4 SCRAPBOOK 1 

5 DRAWING BOOK (A4 SIZE) 1 

   

SR NO STATIONERY   

1 PLASTIC CRAYONS 24 SHADES 1 

2 POSTER COLOURS  12 SHADES 1 

3 BRUSH ROUND 0, 2, 4, 6 - Synthetic Hair Brush 1 

4 LITTLE ARTIST COLOUR PENS 1 

5 OIL PASTEL (15 COLOURS) 1 

6 FLAT BRUSH 1,2,4 1 

7 ORIGAMI PAPER 1 Pkt 

8 BROWN PAPER ROLL 2 Rolls 

9 NAME LABEL 15 Pcs 
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